ALUNOS

ADRIANO PEDROSA DE SOUZA

CAIRON VIANA ALVES

CHARLISON MIRANDA MACEDO

GABRIEL BRAZAO DE ALMEIDA

HEMIR JOAO CASTELO FERNANDES SILVA RIBEIRO
HERMINIO CARLOS GURGEL MEDEIROS NETTO
JOSE CLEMER TEIXEIRA PANTOJA

JOSE ITALO LEAL COSTA

LORENZO LEAO SANTA BRIGIDA

LUAN PAULO GOMES AZEVEDO COSTA

OSCAR DA COSTA MACEDO

PATRICIO VICTOR MARINHO DIAS

CGS
0,3

0,3
0,3
0,5
0,3
0,3
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,3

CGO
0,38

0,63
0,88
0,88

0,5

0,5
0,63
0,88
0,63
0,88
0,25

PROGRAMAGAO I
7
0
7
8,4
7
7
5,6
5,6
5,6
5,6
7
7

TOTAL
7,68

7,93
9,58
8,38
7,8
6,4
6,73
6,98
6,73
8,18
7,25



